
NBHA MT5 EUREKA 9-21-13
OPEN 1D
BRANDON PIGOTT KAMBERT 15.375 $126.00
RHONDA ELZINGA FINNIGAN 15.444 $75.60
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 15.562 $50.40
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 15.588
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 15.667
SHALEEN EASH LAVOE 15.675
ASHLEY SUDAN LYNX 15.764
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY 15.836
OPEN 2D
ASHLEY SUDAN PENNY 15.927 $108.00
SARA HUNTER CISCO 16.013 $64.80
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 16.03 $43.20
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 16.117
NAN POTTS CASH 16.128
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 16.163
SHALEEN EASH COWBOY 16.274
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.289
OPEN 3D
TAROLYN WEST POCO 16.602 $72.00
KIM ALBERTONI REED 16.604 $43.20
JOSIE ANDERSON SKIP TO MY JEWEL 16.621 $28.80
RHONDA ELZINGA LOUIE 16.997
CARRIE DICKEY KATIE 17.109
LYNETTE MAY JESSIE 17.152
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 17.306
OPEN 4D
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 17.997 $54.00
EMILEE PARK RED 18.025 $32.40
KATHY ROBERTS KATIE 18.39 $21.60
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.497
EMILEE PARK MOOSE 20.62
JOCELYN FRASIER BRISCO 29.83
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 916.318
SAVANA VANDEBERG DOLLY 916.618
MICHELLE SUDAN SHORTY 924.808
JENI FRASIER NW MT CHOCOLATE 999.999
JOCELYN FRASIER NW MT CHOCOLATE 999.999
GAIL THOMSON ROXY 999.999
RAELYNN HAYS PEPSI 999.999

YOUTH 1D
BROOKE WILSON LYNXY 15.588 $73.50
YOUTH 2D
SAVANA VANDEBERG DOLLY 16.221 $37.80
HARLEY MAY SHORTY 16.453 $25.20
BAILEY JOHNSON MARVIN 16.523
YOUTH 3D
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 17.14 $42.00
YOUTH 4D
EMILEE PARK RED 18.025 $18.90



KENZIE LARSEN KOTA 18.199 $12.60
MEGAN TUTVEDT PEPPY 18.361
EMILEE PARK MOOSE 20.62
HALLIE WILLIAMS LOVER 21.536
TALLI CARMALT QUAZZI 22.399
JOCELYN FRASIER BRISCO 30.971
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 916.318
JOCELYN FRASIER CHOCKY 999.999

SENIOR 1D
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 15.562 $63.00
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 15.667
SENIOR 2D
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 16.117 $54.00
NAN POTTS CASH 16.128
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 16.163
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.289
YOUTH 3D
KIM ALBERTONI REED 16.604 $36.00
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 17.306
SENIOR 4D
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 17.997 $27.00
KATHY ROBERTS KATIE 18.39
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.497
GAIL THOMSON ROXY 999.999
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